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JANEIRO/2010

Anexo 14 da Lei 4.320/64 (Em R$)
ATIVO PASSIVO
FINANCEIRO 180.126,47 | FINANCEIRO 83.247,99
Recursos Vinculados 180.126,47 | Depositos 83.247,99
Aplicagdes Financeiras 180.126,47
PERMANENTE 10.435.589,59 | PERMANENTE 0,00

Empréstimos e Financiamentos Concedido

VARIAGCOES PASSIVAS

10.435.589,59

0,00

PATRIMONIO LIQUIDO

Saldo Patrimonial

VARIAGCOES ATIVAS

Receitas Orcamentarias

10.531.308,51
10.531.308,51

1.159,56

1.159,56

TOTAL GERAL

10.615.716,06

TOTAL GERAL

10.615.716,06




